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1. Scalper Account 

1.1. Spreads & Commissions 

Pair Minimum Average Min Order Size Commission Min Distance on SL/TP Pip Value 

EURUSD 0 0.2 0.01 $/€7 0 10USD 

USDJPY 0.1 0.3 0.01 $/€7 0 1000JPY 

USDCAD 0.1 0.4 0.01 $/€7 0 10CAD 

AUDUSD 0.1 0.4 0.01 $/€7 0 10USD 

GBPUSD 0.1 0.4 0.01 $/€7 0 10USD 

EURGBP 0.2 0.4 0.01 $/€7 0 10GBP 

USDCHF 0.2 0.5 0.01 $/€7 0 10CHF 

NZDUSD 0.4 0.7 0.01 $/€7 0 10USD 

AUDJPY 0.5 0.8 0.01 $/€7 0 1000JPY 

AUDCAD 0.4 0.8 0.01 $/€7 0 10CAD 

EURJPY 0.5 0.8 0.01 $/€7 0 1000JPY 

EURCHF 0.5 0.8 0.01 $/€7 0 10CHF 

CHFJPY 0.6 0.9 0.01 $/€7 0 1000JPY 

CADCHF 0.8 1 0.01 $/€7 0 10CHF 

GBPJPY 0.9 1.1 0.01 $/€7 0 1000JPY 

CADJPY 0.8 1.1 0.01 $/€7 0 1000JPY 

AUDCHF 0.8 1.1 0.01 $/€7 0 10CHF 

USDHKD 0.9 1.2 0.01 $/€7 0 10HKD 

GBPAUD 1 1.2 0.01 $/€7 0 10AUD 

EURAUD 1 1.3 0.01 $/€7 0 10AUD 

NZDJPY 1.1 1.3 0.01 $/€7 0 1000JPY 

NZDCHF 1.1 1.4 0.01 $/€7 0 10CHF 

AUDNZD 1.2 1.5 0.01 $/€7 0 10NZD 

EURCAD 1.3 1.6 0.01 $/€7 0 10CAD 

GBPCHF 1.3 1.6 0.01 $/€7 0 10CHF 

NZDCAD 1.4 1.7 0.01 $/€7 0 10CAD 

USDDKK 1.6 1.9 0.01 $/€7 0 10DKK 

NOKSEK 8.4 2.1 0.01 $/€7 0 10SEK 

USDTRY 1.9 2.2 0.01 $/€7 0 10TRY 

USDSGD 2 2.3 0.01 $/€7 0 10SGD 

EURNZD 2.2 2.5 0.01 $/€7 0 10NZD 

GBPCAD 2.3 2.6 0.01 $/€7 0 10CAD 

GBPNZD 2.7 3.1 0.01 $/€7 0 10NZD 

EURTRY 3.4 4 0.01 $/€7 0 10TRY 

USDHUF 5.1.0 6 0.01 $/€7 0 1000HUF 
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GBPTRY 6.2 7 0.01 $/€7 0 10TRY 

USDPLN 7 8 0.01 $/€7 0 10PLN 

CHFPLN 7.6 8.2 0.01 $/€7 0 10PLN 

EURPLN 8.2 9 0.01 $/€7 0 10PLN 

EURHUF 9.3 10 0.01 $/€7 0 1000HUF 

AUDNOK 11.4 12 0.01 $/€7 0 10NOK 

EURILS 11 12 0.01 $/€7 15 10ILS 

EURNOK 11.1 12 0.01 $/€7 0 10NOK 

EURSEK 11.3.0 12 0.01 $/€7 0 10SEK 

USDSEK 11.4 12 0.01 $/€7 0 10SEK 

USDNOK 11.4 12 0.01 $/€7 0 10NOK 

GBPPLN 13 14 0.01 $/€7 0 10PLN 

CHFNOK 13.8 15 0.01 $/€7 0 10NOK 

USDZAR 16 18 0.01 $/€7 40 10ZAR 

USDILS 20 22 0.01 $/€7 15 10ILS 

GBPSEK 21 23 0.01 $/€7 0 10SEK 

GBPNOK 21 23 0.01 $/€7 0 10NOK 

USDMXN 26 30 0.01 $/€7 30 10MXN 

EURMXZ 50 54 0.01 $/€7 30 10MXN 

USDRUB 55 60 0.01 $/€7 15 100RUB 

GBPZAR 70 75 0.01 $/€7 30 10ZAR 

EURZAR 75 80 0.01 $/€7 30 10ZAR 

 

1.2. Scalper Account Conditions 
Spreads Variable 

Execution Flow STP 

Stops Limits & Levels ZERO (0) 

Commissions Per Side/total 3.50 per side (7 round turn) 

Minimum Lot Size 0.01 

Maximum Lot Size 1,000 

Minimum Step 0.01 

Contract Size (1 Lot) 100,000 

Hedged Margin 0 

Hedging Allowed Yes 

Scalping Allowed Yes 

HFT Allowed Yes 

Min Leverage 1:1 

Max Leverage 1:500 

Margin Call 100% 

Stop Out 50% 

 

 



 

 

 

Forex Specifications 

 
 

 

2. Pro Account 

2.1. Spreads & Commissions 

Pair Minimum Average Min Order Size Commission Min Distance on SL/TP Pip Value 

EURUSD 0 0.2 0.01 $/€5 0 10USD 

USDJPY 0.1 0.3 0.01 $/€5 0 1000JPY 

USDCAD 0.1 0.4 0.01 $/€5 0 10CAD 

AUDUSD 0.1 0.4 0.01 $/€5 0 10USD 

GBPUSD 0.1 0.4 0.01 $/€5 0 10USD 

EURGBP 0.2 0.4 0.01 $/€5 0 10GBP 

USDCHF 0.2 0.5 0.01 $/€5 0 10CHF 

NZDUSD 0.4 0.7 0.01 $/€5 0 10USD 

AUDJPY 0.5 0.8 0.01 $/€5 0 1000JPY 

AUDCAD 0.4 0.8 0.01 $/€5 0 10CAD 

EURJPY 0.5 0.8 0.01 $/€5 0 1000JPY 

EURCHF 0.5 0.8 0.01 $/€5 0 10CHF 

CHFJPY 0.6 0.9 0.01 $/€5 0 1000JPY 

CADCHF 0.8 1 0.01 $/€5 0 10CHF 

GBPJPY 0.9 1.1 0.01 $/€5 0 1000JPY 

CADJPY 0.8 1.1 0.01 $/€5 0 1000JPY 

AUDCHF 0.8 1.1 0.01 $/€5 0 10CHF 

USDHKD 0.9 1.2 0.01 $/€5 0 10HKD 

GBPAUD 1 1.2 0.01 $/€5 0 10AUD 

EURAUD 1 1.3 0.01 $/€5 0 10AUD 

NZDJPY 1.1 1.3 0.01 $/€5 0 1000JPY 

NZDCHF 1.1 1.4 0.01 $/€5 0 10CHF 

AUDNZD 1.2 1.5 0.01 $/€5 0 10NZD 

EURCAD 1.3 1.6 0.01 $/€5 0 10CAD 

GBPCHF 1.3 1.6 0.01 $/€5 0 10CHF 

NZDCAD 1.4 1.7 0.01 $/€5 0 10CAD 

USDDKK 1.6 1.9 0.01 $/€5 0 10DKK 

NOKSEK 8.4 2.1 0.01 $/€5 0 10SEK 

USDTRY 1.9 2.2 0.01 $/€5 0 10TRY 

USDSGD 2 2.3 0.01 $/€5 0 10SGD 

EURNZD 2.2 2.5 0.01 $/€5 0 10NZD 

GBPCAD 2.3 2.6 0.01 $/€5 0 10CAD 

GBPNZD 2.7 3.1 0.01 $/€5 0 10NZD 

EURTRY 3.4 4 0.01 $/€5 0 10TRY 

USDHUF 5.1.0 6 0.01 $/€5 0 1000HUF 
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GBPTRY 6.2 7 0.01 $/€5 0 10TRY 

USDPLN 7 8 0.01 $/€5 0 10PLN 

CHFPLN 7.6 8.2 0.01 $/€5 0 10PLN 

EURPLN 8.2 9 0.01 $/€5 0 10PLN 

EURHUF 9.3 10 0.01 $/€5 0 1000HUF 

AUDNOK 11.4 12 0.01 $/€5 0 10NOK 

EURILS 11 12 0.01 $/€5 15 10ILS 

EURNOK 11.1 12 0.01 $/€5 0 10NOK 

EURSEK 11.3.0 12 0.01 $/€5 0 10SEK 

USDSEK 11.4 12 0.01 $/€5 0 10SEK 

USDNOK 11.4 12 0.01 $/€5 0 10NOK 

GBPPLN 13 14 0.01 $/€5 0 10PLN 

CHFNOK 13.8 15 0.01 $/€5 0 10NOK 

USDZAR 16 18 0.01 $/€5 40 10ZAR 

USDILS 20 22 0.01 $/€5 15 10ILS 

GBPSEK 21 23 0.01 $/€5 0 10SEK 

GBPNOK 21 23 0.01 $/€5 0 10NOK 

USDMXN 26 30 0.01 $/€5 30 10MXN 

EURMXZ 50 54 0.01 $/€5 30 10MXN 

USDRUB 55 60 0.01 $/€5 15 100RUB 

GBPZAR 70 75 0.01 $/€5 30 10ZAR 

EURZAR 75 80 0.01 $/€5 30 10ZAR 

 

2.2. Pro Account Conditions 

Spreads Variable 

Execution Flow STP 

Stops Limits & Levels ZERO (0) 

Commissions Per Side/total 2.50 per side (5round turn) 

Minimum Lot Size 0.01 

Maximum Lot Size 1,000 

Minimum Step 0.01 

Contract Size (1 Lot) 100,000 

Hedged Margin 0 

Hedging Allowed Yes 

Scalping Allowed Yes 

HFT Allowed Yes 

Min Leverage 1:1 

Max Leverage 1:300 

Margin Call 100% 

Stop Out 50% 

 



 

 

 

Forex Specifications 

 
 

 

3. Classic Account 

3.1. Spreads & Commissions 
Pair Minimum Average Min Order Size Commission Min Distance on SL/TP Pip Value 

EURUSD 1.5 1.6 0.01 0 0 10USD 

EURGBP 1.5 1.7 0.01 0 0 10GBP 

USDJPY 1.4 1.7 0.01 0 0 1000JPY 

AUDUSD 1.6 1.8 0.01 0 0 10USD 

USDCHF 1.6 1.9 0.01 0 0 10CHF 

USDCAD 1.7 2.2 0.01 0 0 10CAD 

EURJPY 1.8 2.4 0.01 0 0 1000JPY 

CADCHF 2 2.5 0.01 0 0 10CHF 

EURCHF 2 2.3 0.01 0 0 10CHF 

NZDUSD 2 2.5 0.01 0 0 10USD 

GBPUSD 2 2.3 0.01 0 0 10USD 

AUDJPY 2 2.5 0.01 0 0 1000JPY 

AUDCAD 2.1 2.6 0.01 0 0 10CAD 

AUDCHF 2 2.6 0.01 0 0 10CHF 

CADJPY 2.1 2.8 0.01 0 0 1000JPY 

CHFJPY 2.1 2.9 0.01 0 0 1000JPY 

AUDNZD 2.6 3.3 0.01 0 0 10NZD 

GBPCHF 2.8 3.1 0.01 0 0 10CHF 

GBPJPY 2.6 3.2 0.01 0 0 1000JPY 

NZDJPY 2.7 3.3 0.01 0 0 1000JPY 

EURCAD 2.7 3.5 0.01 0 0 10CAD 

GBPAUD 3.3 3.8 0.01 0 0 10AUD 

EURAUD 3.2 3.8 0.01 0 0 10AUD 

USDSGD 3.3 4.5 0.01 0 0 10SGD 

GBPCAD 4.2 4.6 0.01 0 0 10CAD 

EURNZD 4.2 4.7 0.01 0 0 10NZD 

NZDCHF 4.6 5.4 0.01 0 0 10CHF 

GBPNZD 5.3 5.9 0.01 0 0 10NZD 

NZDCAD 5.9 6.7 0.01 0 0 10CAD 

USDTRY 8.2 9 0.01 0 0 10TRY 

NOKSEK 13 14.1 0.01 0 0 10SEK 

USDDKK 13.8 14.9 0.01 0 0 10DKK 

EURTRY 13.5 15 0.01 0 0 10TRY 

GBPTRY 15 17 0.01 0 0 10TRY 

CHFPLN 16 18.2 0.01 0 0 10PLN 

USDHKD 10.4 19 0.01 0 0 10HKD 

EURPLN 20 23 0.01 0 0 10PLN 
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EURHUF 22 24.1 0.01 0 0 1000HUF 

AUDNOK 23 26 0.01 0 0 10NOK 

EURNOK 24 27 0.01 0 0 10NOK 

EURSEK 20 29 0.01 0 0 10PLN 

USDSEK 46 50 0.01 0 0 10SEK 

GBPPLN 24 28 0.01 0 0 10PLN 

USDPLN 24 28 0.01 0 0 10PLN 

CHFNOK 26 30 0.01 0 0 10NOK 

USDNOK 26 30 0.01 0 0 10NOK 

GBPNOK 36 40 0.01 0 0 10NOK 

USDILS 35 44 0.01 0 0 10ILS 

USDHUF 38 48 0.01 0 0 1000HUF 

EURILS 42 50 0.01 0 0 10ILS 

GBPSEK 46 54 0.01 0 0 10SEK 

USDMXN 46 60 0.01 0 0 10MXN 

USDZAR 100 118 0.01 0 0 10ZAR 

EURZAR 110 140 0.01 0 0 10ZAR 

GBPZAR 120 150 0.01 0 0 10ZAR 

EURMXN 125 150 0.01 0 0 10MXN 

USDRUB 200 220 0.01 0 0 100RUB 

 

3.2. Classic Account Conditions 

Spreads Variable 

Execution Flow STP 

Stops Limits & Levels ZERO (0) 

Commissions Per Side/total 0 

Minimum Lot Size 0.01 

Maximum Lot Size 1,000 

Minimum Step 0.01 

Contract Size (1 Lot) 100,000 

Hedged Margin 0 

Hedging Allowed Yes 

Scalping Allowed Yes 

HFT Allowed Yes 

Min Leverage 1:1 

Max Leverage 1:500 

Margin Call 100% 

Stop Out 50% 
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4. Important Information 

4.1. Leverage & Margin  
 

Leverage is a powerful tool that allows traders to reduce the capital needed to enter a higher 

volume Forex trade. Yadix offers flexible leverage from 1:1 to 1:500 so that traders have greater 

trading capabilities and risk controls. 

 

For example, a trader with a balance of 1,000 and leverage of 1:500 can open an order of 

500,000 (0.5 lot), yet with 1:1 leverage and the same capital a trade size of 1000 (0.01 lot) is 

possible. Therefore, the profit or loss from this trade will reflect the higher volume traded that 

leverage allows. Higher leverage can multiply potential profits, but can also lead to greater 

losses and therefore, proper risk management is advised. 

 

Leverage and margin levels are subject to change at any time without prior notice according to 

the underlying market conditions and at the sole discretion of the company. 

 

4.2. Best Bid & Ask Pricing 
 

As the Company uses multiple liquidity banks as execution venues for client's trades, the price 

on the MT4 chart will always reflect the best bid and ask prices available in the market. 

This execution model is beneficial to traders, especially during periods of high market volatility 

as one bank may offer a competitive Bid but poor Ask price, and another bank may offer an 

excellent Ask but poor Bid price, the combination of the best Bid and Ask prices from different 

banks ensures traders will always benefit from the lowest execution prices. 

 

4.3. Order Execution Flow 
 

No conflicts of Interest order execution flows allow high frequency strategies, Expert Advisors, 

Scalpers and profitable traders the environment needed to succeed and maximise efficiency. 

Orders are submitted from the trader's platform to the Yadix servers, from there the order is 

matched and instantly executed to the co-located liquidity bank offering the Best Bid/Ask price 

to ensure speed, accuracy and low pricing. 

 

The matching execution venue receives an anonymous demand to simply buy or sell the market 

execution position at the price requested with no details of stop loss, take profit levels and no 

client details to always ensure full protection. 

 


